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27 TRIANGULAR 9 FORATS 2022 (MONTBRU-M)

Fecha Listado: 24/09/2022
Hora Listado: 16:06:46

FOURBALL - Stableford (Recorrido: MOIA)
Clasificacién Handicap Indistinta Acumulada (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR

1

11

12

13

14

16

GINER ORTIZ, CLOE
ROS BADIA, MARIA

TORRENTS ROVIRA, ALEIX
CAPELLA SANSO, ALBERT

BALLESTER FERRERO, MARC
MARTINEZ CUCCO, ONA

FIGULS GARRIGA, JANA
SERRA FLORIT, VALENTINA

QUIXANO VINCIS, NICOLAS
GUNGOR , MERT

ORBANANOS ANDREU, INES
VELAZQUEZ SEGUI, CARLA

ITURMENDI SIMON, ANA
CASTILLA COLOM, ARNAU

QUESADA BLANCO, POL
RAMOS SANCHEZ, ENOL

LLOBET JURADO, SANDRO
FARRES CASAS, GIL

FOULQUIE MARTIN, CARLOS
MOLINS HERNANDEZ, RAMON

JIMENEZ SENRA, POL
FERRER SANCHEZ, ANNA

CALATAYUD ABELLO, IKER
CASAS NEPOMUCENGO, JAIME

MIRO MATAS, ARNAU
KURAMSHIN , DANIEL

FARGA HARTMANN, BEATRIZ
ALIE CELMA, VEGA

LOPEZ POLO, MIRKO
SANCHEZ MERINO, JANA

SERRA FLORIT, TITO
MARQUENO BOSCH, ALEJANDRA

CLUB
SAN CUGAT
SAN CUGAT

CAN CUYAS
CAN CUYAS

SAN CUGAT
SAN CUGAT

LLAVANERAS
LLAVANERAS

BARCELONA
BARCELONA

CAN CUYAS
CAN CUYAS

EL PRAT
VALLES

CAN CUYAS
CAN CUYAS

MONTANYA
MONTANYA

EL PRAT
EL PRAT

VALLES
VALLES

FEDERACION CATA
SAN CUGAT

MONTANYA
MONTANYA

CERDANA
CERDANA

EL PRAT
EL PRAT

LLAVANERAS
EL PRAT

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

45,9
28,0
30,2
28,3
35,4
46,8
44,2
45,1
37,5
48,0
32,6
31,2
34,9
47,4
48,1
43,0
38,9
54,0
48,9
54,0
53,9
48,0
53,4
54,0
36,8
54,0
39,4
26,6
43,7
43,3
34,2
54,0
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FECHA: 24/09/2022 CODIGO: CB3322001
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